FFGroupP ART. NUMBER: 46329

QUALITY POWER ToOLS SHEET: 1/4 MODEL: HAND HELD PETROL BLOWER GHB 223 PLUS
PoS. | CODE DESCRIPTION ary
1| nosaug SCREW 1
2| Aosus OUTSIDE COVER 1
3| Aosus FILTER NET 1
Lo | Aosaw SCREW 3X 8 1
5 | Aos SCREW MS X 60 2
6| nosu CHOKE 1
7| Aos2s0 INSIDE COVER 1
B | Aoszs1 CHOKE HANDLE 1
9| Aos2s2 CARBURETOR 1
10 | Aos2s3 GASKET 1
11| Aos3s SCREW M5X25 2
12| AD5255 ADMITTING PIPE 1
13 | Aos2ss GASKET 1
1| A0S257 OIL SEAL 2
15 | Aos3r9 SCREW M5X12 L
16 | A05259 CRANK CASE GASKET 1
17| Aos2e0 PIN 2
18 | ADS261 BEARING 6001-P6 2
19 | Aos2e2 NEEDLE BEARING 1
20 | Aos263 CRANK SHAFT COMP 1
21| Aoses KEY 1
2 | Aos2es PISTON 1
23 | AS26 PISTON PIN 1
2% | Aos2e7 PISTON PIN CIRCLIP 2
25 | Aosaes PISTON RING 2
2% | Aos2e9 BASKET 1
27| aos2m0 CYLINDER 1
28 | o571 SCREW M5X16 L
29 | aosm2 PLUG 1

HAND HELD PETROL BLOWER GHB 223 PLUS



FFGroupP ART. NUMBER: 46329

QUALITY POWER ToOLS SHEET: 2/4 MODEL: HAND HELD PETROL BLOWER GHB 223 PLUS
POS. | CODE DESCRIPTION ary
IRZE MUFFLER GASKET 1
31 | Aosrs MUFFLER 1
2| Asars MUFFLER COVER 1
33 | A0S274 SCREW M5XS5 2
3% | aosar CAP 1
35 | Aosers SPRING 1
3% | A0S279 PIPE 6X60 1
37 | Aos80 IGNITION COIL 1
38 | A0S281 INSIDE COVER ASSEMBLY 1
39 | A58 SCREW M6X16 2
10 | A0s283 START REEL 1
1| Aosass NUT Mg 1
12 | A0S285 WASHER 1
13| Asas WASHER 1
W | Aos2e7 FLY WHEEL 1
15 | Aosaeg SCREW MAX20 2
L | Aos3og SCREW M5X20 3
17| Aos29 REAR HALF CRANK CASE 1
18 | Aos91 GASKET 1
19 | Aos292 IGNITION COIL COMP 1

1

a0 A05293 FRONT HALF CRANK CASE

HAND HELD PETROL BLOWER GHB 223 PLUS



FFGroupP ART. NUMBER: 46329

QUALITY POWER ToOLS SHEET: 3/4 MODEL: HAND HELD PETROL BLOWER GHB 223 PLUS
Pos. | copE DESCRIPTION ary
3| nosass SCREW MSX10 1
L | Aosa9r SCREW M5X16 1
5 | Aos298 WASHER 1
6 | aosa99 PROTECTION 1
7| Aos3m0 SPING SCREW 1
B | A05301 SPING 1
9 | Aos3s SCREW M5X19 3
10 | A05303 NUT M8 1
12| Aos3s SCREW M5X22 1
13 | Aos30s IMPELLER 1
1| Aos3w HANDLE COVER (2) 1
15 | Aos38 STOP SWITCH 1
16 | A0s309 FRONT VALUTE CASE 1
17| Aos3t0 HANDLE 1
18 | 05311 STOP WIRE 1
19 | Aos3n2 CONTROL HANDLE 1
0 | Aos33 FUEL THROTTLE 1
21| Aos3s WASHER 1
2 | Aos315 NUT M5 1
23 | Aos3ng HANDLE 1
2% | Aos317 WASHER 1
25 | Aosang CONTROL HANDLE 1
2% | Aos39 SCREW M5X20 1
27| o530 HANDLE COVER() 1
28 | o531 FUEL TANK 1
29 | Aosu0s FILTER 1
0 | Aos3a FUEL PIPE 1
31 | Aosa FUEL PIPE 1

HAND HELD PETROL BLOWER GHB 223 PLUS



FFGroupP ART. NUMBER: 46329

Quavy Powsn Toms SHEET: 4/4 MODEL: HAND HELD PETROL BLOWER GHB 223 PLUS
POS. | CODE DESCRIPTION aTyY
32 A05325 PLUG
33 A05326 BACK VALUTE CASE
34 A05327 SCREW M5X16
39 A05328 FUEL TANK LID ASSEMBLY
40 A05329 FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY
41 A05330 SCREW M5X10
42 A05331 WASHER
43 A05332 ROPE

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

bl AD5333 STARTER ROPE REEL 1
43 A03334 RECOIL SPRING 1
1

1

1

3

1

1

2

2

46 A03335 STARTER BODY
47 AD3336 STARTER HANDLE
48 A03337 STARTER

49 AD5338 SCREW MoX12
92 A03341 PIPE

a3 A5342 PIPE

ok A05343 BAFFLE

% A05258 SCREW

HAND HELD PETROL BLOWER GHB 223 PLUS



